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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.12 513
2. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 26.32 501
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 26.57 487
4. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.99 465
5. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 27.03 462
6. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.34 447
7. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.46 441
8. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 27.49 440
9. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 27.51 439

10. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 27.52 438
11. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 27.64 432
12. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.91 420
13. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 28.01 416
14. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 28.10 412

STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 28.10 412
16. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 29.69 349
17. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 29.76 346
18. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 30.16 333
19. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.44 324
20. KOMANOVIC, Veljko 04 Pksm 30.45 323
21. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.65 317
22. GALIĆ, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.79 313
23. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 31.05 305
24. PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 31.72 286
25. KURTAGIC, Mihajlo 03 PK Arena 2015 31.90 281
26. MILICEVIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.22 273
27. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04 Pksm 33.29 247
28. KOVACEVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.39 245

17 - 18 godina

1. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak 24.66 609
2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 26.19 508
3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 26.92 468
4. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 27.11 458
5. NINKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.45 442
6. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.89 421
7. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Sombor 30.47 323
8. STOJCIC, Milos 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.72 238

15 - 18 godina

1. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak 24.66 609
2. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.12 513
3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 26.19 508
4. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 26.32 501
5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 26.57 487
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 26.92 468
7. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.99 465
8. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 27.03 462
9. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 27.11 458

10. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.34 447
11. NINKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.45 442
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.46 441
13. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 27.49 440
14. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 27.51 439
15. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 27.52 438
16. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 27.64 432
17. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.89 421
18. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.91 420
19. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 28.01 416
20. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 28.10 412

STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 28.10 412
22. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 29.69 349
23. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 29.76 346
24. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 30.16 333
25. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.44 324
26. KOMANOVIC, Veljko 04 Pksm 30.45 323

PEJIC, Ratko 01 Sombor 30.47 323
28. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.65 317
29. GALIĆ, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.79 313
30. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 31.05 305
31. PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 31.72 286
32. KURTAGIC, Mihajlo 03 PK Arena 2015 31.90 281
33. MILICEVIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.22 273
34. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04 Pksm 33.29 247
35. KOVACEVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.39 245
36. STOJCIC, Milos 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.72 238

Otvoreno

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 24.41 628
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Spartak 24.66 609
3. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki lub Senta 25.46 553
4. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 25.56 547
5. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Proleter 25.61 544
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin Vrbas 25.72 537
7. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.12 513
8. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 26.19 508
9. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 26.32 501

10. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 00 PK Sparta 26.38 498
11. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 26.57 487
12. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 26.92 468
13. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.99 465
14. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 27.03 462
15. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 27.11 458
16. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 27.34 447
17. NINKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.45 442
18. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.46 441
19. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 27.49 440
20. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 27.51 439
21. ZDERO, Marinko 03 Vojvodina 27.52 438
22. DULAC, Luka 04 Spartak Prozivka 27.64 432
23. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Mar 27.67 431
24. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.89 421
25. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.91 420
26. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 28.01 416
27. TRNIC, Aleksa 04 Velika Kikinda 28.10 412

STOSIC, Vukasin 04 PK Arena 2015 28.10 412
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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

29. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.20 407
30. SKRBIC, Damjan 04 Pksm 29.69 349
31. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki lub Senta 29.73 347
32. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 29.76 346
33. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 30.16 333
34. AVDALOVIC, Miroslav 94 Plivacki lub Senta 30.34 327
35. KRAJINOVIC, Jovan 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.44 324
36. KOMANOVIC, Veljko 04 Pksm 30.45 323
37. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Sombor 30.47 323
38. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.65 317
39. GALIĆ, Milan 04 Velika Kikinda 30.79 313
40. VILOV, Luka 98 Spartak Prozivka 30.91 309
41. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 31.05 305
42. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 31.23 300
43. PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm 31.72 286
44. KURTAGIC, Mihajlo 03 PK Arena 2015 31.90 281
45. MILICEVIC, Petar 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.22 273
46. CULIBRK, Ognjen 04 Pksm 33.29 247
47. KOVACEVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.39 245
48. STOJCIC, Milos 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.72 238
49. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim star 33.74 238
50. ZOMBORI, Adam 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 33.97 233
51. NAKIC, Stevan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.17 229
52. DRAGIN, Nikola 06 Pvk Delfin Ada 37.75 169
53. LAZIC, Matija 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 41.62 126


